Savings Account 8680

2025

Date Debit Credit Note Balance

1/1/2025 $52,603.22

1/8/2025| 30,000.00 To CD #1892 $22,603.22
1/31/2025 0.75 |Interest $22,603.97

2/7/2025 10,602.79 |From CD #1687 $33,206.76
2/14/2025| 10,000.00 To Ck #5062 $23,206.76
2/28/2025 0.59 |Interest $23,207.35




#1687 - 5 Month

Due 2/6/2025
Rate 4.4

#1692 - 10 Month

Due 7/6/2025
Rate 4.0

#1892 - 5 Month

Due 6/8/2025
Rate 3.65

Certificates of Deposit

2025
Date Debit Credit Note Balance
1/1/2025 $10,522.94
1/6/2025 39.32 |Interest $10,562.26
1/31/2025 $10,562.26
2/6/2025 40.53 |Interest $10,602.79
2/7/2025| 10,602.79 Closed - Dep $0.00
to Savings Acct
Date Debit Credit Note Balance
1/1/2025 $42,032.73
1/6/2025 142.80 |Interest $42,175.53
1/31/2025 $42,175.53
2/6/2025 143.28 |Interest $42,318.81
Date Debit Credit Note Balance
1/8/2025 30,000.00 |Trans from Sav $30,000.00
2/7/2025 93.00 [Interest $30,093.00




